
DESIGN + ENGINEERING

GROHE GERMANY

www.grohe.com

99.1569.031/ÄM 250829/03.21

b9915690.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 16. März 2021  11:32 11



13mm

*19 017

*19 332
32mm

1

b9915690.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 16. März 2021  11:32 11



I

2

13mm
*19 017

19mm

3

b9915690.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 16. März 2021  11:32 11



I

3mm
2,5mm

  

b9915690.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 16. März 2021  11:32 11



I

32mm

32mm
*19 332

3mm

3mm
3.

1.

2.

b9915690.book  Seite 1  Dienstag, 16. März 2021  11:32 11



b995264.book  Seite 1  Freitag, 26. August 2022  10:51 10


